2024 BUTTERFLY RELEASE



Penn Highlands Healthcare at Home

FRIDAY, JULY 26, 2024 6:00 PM - 7:00 PM

Serenity Garden

Penn Highlands Healthcare at Home 757 Johnsonburg Road | St. Marys, PA

Butterflies are set to soar at this annual event to provide our families with the opportunity to celebrate their loved ones as they navigate through their grief process. This program will consist of music, reflection, prayer, celebration of lives well lived and a Butterfly Release in the Serenity Garden.

Proceeds benefit the Hospice program of Penn Highlands Healthcare at Home. This event will be hosted rain or shine, but in case of inclement weather, the butterflies will be released when conditions are safe for acclimation to their new surroundings.

Please extend this invitation to your family and friends.

6:00 PM Program6:30 PM Butterfly Release6:45 PM Refreshments



BUTTERFLY REGISTRATION FORM

FROM: (please print donor information)

	lame	
9	ddress:	
)ity	
	tate Zip	
	hone:	
	DRDER YOUR BUTTERFLIES: Jame of person to be remembered for each butterfly: 20 per name/per butterfly.	
	utterfly #1 - \$20.00	

Butterfly #2 - \$20.00

2.

Butterfly #3 - \$20.00

3. ____

Butterfly #4 - \$20.00

4.

Total Amount Enclosed ____

Make check payable to: Penn Highlands Healthcare at Home Mail to: **PENN HIGHLANDS HEALTHCARE AT HOME** Attn: Mary Lou, 757 Johnsonburg Road, Suite 200, St. Marys, PA 15857-3497

□ We plan on attending. # of people _____

We do not plan on attending.Please release our butterflies for us.

PLEASE NOTE: The deadline is July 21 to order your butterfly.

THANK YOU FOR YOUR SUPPORT!





Penn Highlands Healthcare

Penn Highlands Healthcare at Home Advanced Medicine. Here.